Barreyon,		REF: csl/for	19002624/E	50332	Special Instructi	060
•	ارم این	ASSI	GNMENT (Office	e)		
From (Person Estimated Go	Joel Goh	FOI	Date/Time: 02	107/2019	Third Parti	7A.
Latitude C	.K.C.	Bill to:			Claimant;	
OD/TP Re-i	nspection (Evalu	stion			Surveyor:	City Adjusters & Investigators
To Inspect V		MDB 8193		ort and	Workshop:	V
at Workshop		ong car spray		SJT 9048 E	2	
of	71 Julan Be	ikat 6 , Taman M	Tel:	oen Ma	lautia	
Policy No:	0.1.4	Contain the	Igniri Juger 45	14 CA 12 07	To	
Sum Insured:			Claim No: DM	111001384	- 10	F
Make of Veh			Excess:	21.1111		
(Client's Record	0		D,O.A. (2/09/18		
				Н	O.D. Endorsement	/Date:
Date/Time:		Person Contacted:	Vehic			10
Date/Time:		rmed with	Final Fin		is / ·	6: Original 12
Date/Time:	31/12/19 Subm	it Final Fig Rm 18,4°	34.40 , /O days (Re	1# 4557.601	20%: Origin	at 12-tave)
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	1				
	MDB8193->					monto
	3179048E-	×				1 32/12/200
26/12/M	Insumme does ,	nut have any defuils.	for the to volice.	Any aughton	o.l. In	50114/2019
		RECEIVED 3	1 DEC 2019			RGENT
Para(1): 1	Parts found no	F 1			the same	
(1)	ares found no	replaced (To	highlight R or	· UB, LR	, Etc)	
Para(2) : (Comments on c	consistency of dar	mana (D. J. N.			
		onsistency of dai	nages (Parts No	Consister	it: NC)	
Don-(2) - 1	V					
(ara(3):1	Nett Value					
	Market Value				Fee Charged:	Date:
		-	Inspected/ Evaluated by:		Basic & Ado	
	Salvage Value	1	E-valuated by:		Transport Photos	
	Nett Value				Others	
I) Date/Time		la Desert			Total	
3) Date/Time		le Pass to	2) Date/Time		file Return to	
5) Date/Time		le Pass to	4) Datc/Time	1	ile Return to	
The state of the s	Fi	le Pass to	6) Date/Time	1	ile Return to	

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 23 December 2019 10:25 AM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: PAPER SURVEY FOR MDB8193 (DM19HO01387-JG)

Dear LKK

Any updates on this matter?

Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify to

From: Joel Goh

Sent: Tuesday, December 17, 2019 2:49 PM

To: 'assignments'

Subject: RE: PAPER SURVEY FOR MDB8193 (DM19HO01387-JG)

Importance: High

Dear LKK

Please advise if this paper survey is completed.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

第15日的原理方式是大型的原理	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/06/2019 14:25
Date Of Accident	02/09/2018 18:00
Exact Location Of Accident	MALAYSIA NORTH-SOUTH HIGHWAY
Country/State of Loss	MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT9048E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	RAMLI BIN MAHMOOD
NRIC No	S0073094G
Email Address	RAMLI49@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97101553
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97101553
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	AIRWAVE 1.5M A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPPHQ17-006506
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	RAMLI BIN MAHMOOD
LIDIO II	

 NRIC No
 S0073094G

 Date Of Birth
 16/04/1949

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 31/07/1978

Driving Experience 40 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97101553

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97101553

EMail Address RAMLI49@HOTMAIL.COM

Address BLK 637, PASIR RIS DRIVE 1 #02-574

Postcode 510637

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number MDB8193 (PRIVATE CAR)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

NO

2

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME:

GENDER: : FEMALE

GENDER. . FEMA

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name JURONG POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ ('J' DIVISION)

NO

Police Station Address ROAD: NO. 2 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5 , POSTCODE: 649482 ,

: JAMEELA BTE S.HAMID

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-7910000 - FAX NO: 68965649

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN. REMARKS: VEHICLE WAS ALREADY REPAIRED WHEN OWNER COME DOWN TO LODGE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number MDB8193

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- isent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

Please note that you might be able to submit an Own Damage Claim under own policy within 14 days.

() Claim Own Damage

() Claim TP

(Reporting Only

() Claim OD/TP at other workshop



Workshop Name:

SK	EΤ	Cŀ	41	PL	А	N

	16,	hor	Bah	nu		->	MOB	X 143	577	790	48 E		
	17740	- 100	*	-	Tue	-	me	6	1	5	N	- Comme	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW
R	,	_	-	_	-	_	_	_	_	-	-	-	71 . 11
	~	-	-	-	-	_	_	-	_	2	_	-	J.B. E- K.L
		_		-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-		

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

0 7/	0.00
On the said date, I was driving my car, a silver Honda Airwave, bears	uzg
place number SST 9048 E along the Malayion North-South Highway from	
Kuala Lumpur heading towards Malacca. The weather was clear after	a
Neavy thunderstorm and the road condition was not and slippery. I w	cas
travelling straight on the right most lane.	
Around the KM 283.5 mark there had an accident between 2 cars.	The
car ahead of me, a black Honda, bearing plate number MOB 8193, had	00-00-0
applied the brake in order to avoid a collision with the the car that	
involved in the said accident. Seeing that the car ahead had applied	
brake, I book too applied my brake to avoid hetting him. Unfortun	rately,
as the road was wet and stippeny, my vehicle had slid ahead and	wit
the near of the said black Honda. Even though I had ensured that	at
I was following a safe distance and travelled at approx. 80 km/h.	
car parted to stop in time.	
My car suffered damages to the front bonnet and radiator, and the other	her
car suffered damages to its rear bumper.	
ECLARATION	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

offi •

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 tel 65 6223 9433 | fax 65 6224 3903 | www.eqinsurance.com.sg reg no. 1978-00490-N



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP.189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

PRIVATE CAR Comprehensive Classic

Certificate No.: DMPPHQ17-006506

Classic Plan - EQ Authorised Workshop Only

Form: MX2 Excess:

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles

Unnamed Driver S\$500.00(Section 1 - Own Damage)
YEIDR S\$1,000.00(Section 1 - Own Damage)
Additional S\$3,000.00

SJT9048E

WindScreen

\$\$100.00

2. Name of Policyholder

Ramli Bin Mahmood

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 08/12/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

07/12/2018

5. Person or Classes of persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulation to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of Court of Law or by reason of any enactment enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to use*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover:

(a) use for hire or reward

(b) use for racing,pace-making,reliability trials or speed testing

(c) use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business

(d) use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

IWE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Hire Purchase: Thong Lee Trading Pte Ltd.

A000036/Star Capital Insurance Agency Pte Ltd Date of Issue: 08/12/2017 09:54

Authorised Signatory EQ Insurance Company Limited

Note

Young, Elderly &/or Inexperience Driver (YEIDR) refers to any person authorized to drive who is below 26 years old or above 70 years old and/or the holder of a qualified driving licence of less than 2 years duration.

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





1 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Jurong Division HQ 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No:1800-7910000 Report No. J/20190603/7046

Date/Time Report Made 03/06/2019 22:23	Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No.
Name Of Informant RAMLI BIN MAHMOOD	Address APT BL 510637	K 637 PAS	IR RIS DRIVE 1#	02-574 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S0073094G	Contact Home/C		Mobile: 97101553	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email A	ddress @hotmail.co	om	
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
Trainer and quality control	Male	70	16/04/1949	Malay
Institution/School Name	Languag English	ge		
Date/Time Of Incident 02/09/2018 18:00 - 02/09/2018 20:00	Location	Of Inciden	7000	
Brief details.				

On the said date, I was driving my car, a silver Honda Airwave, bearing plate number SJT9048E, along the Malaysian North-South Highway from Kuala Lumpur heading towards Melacca. The weather was clear after a heavy thunderstorm and the road condition was wet and slippery. I was traveling straight on the right-most lane.

Around the KM282 mark, there had occurred an accident between 2 cars. The car ahead of me, a black Honda, bearing plate number MDB8193, had applied the brakes in order to avoid collision with the car

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/06/2019 22:23
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

POLICE REPORT Pg. 2





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. J/20190603/7046

that was involved in the said accident. Seeing that the car ahead had applied its brakes, I too applied my brakes to avoid hitting him. Unfortunately, as the road was wet, my vehicle had slid ahead and hit the said black Honda. Even though I had ensured that I was following a safe distance and travelled at approx. 80km/h, the car failed to stop in time.

My car suffered damages to the front bonnet and radiator, and the other car suffered damages to its rear bumper.

I am writing this report to serve as documentation for insurance claims.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/06/2019 22:23
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case;
Authentication Stamp	













Accident Photo



Accident Photo



City Adjusters & Investigators Sdn. Bhd. (Co.Reg.No:82961-H)

No. 65 (2nd Floor), Jalan USJ 21/10, Taman Seafield Jaya, 47630 Subang Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan. Tel: +603-8023 7166 Fax: +603-8023 0736 SST NO:- 816-1809-32000715

THIRD PARTY CLAIM VEHICLE ASSESSMENT SURVEY REPORT

SIOW AH LEH

Date Of Loss :

Our File No:

C-TPD71610-LTK(CHF)4/2019

,None,None.

Date:

7/5/2019

HANDLING INSURER Handling Insurer:

Not Applicable 02/09/2018

Vehicle No:

Nature Of Claim:

SJT9048E

TP

Claim No:

N/A

CLAIMANT INFORMATION

Claimant:

SIOW AH LEH

Address : Insurance Co: ,None,None.

Policy No:

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION SUMMARY

Reg No: Make & Model MDB8193

SUBARU - Forester 5 Dr. SUV 2.0 Lit 2.0i-P [4/2016 On] 29/08/2018 [Manf. Year: 2018] /

Seating Cp:

Wing Mirror: Clock:

Yes Yes

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Dark Blue

Engine: Chassis No: NOTSIGHTED PLPSJ5KC5JA837582 Radio: Seat Belt :: Yes Yes

Body Type : Market Value : Sum Insured:

5 Dr SUV 0.00

0.00

Odometer: AirCond:

650 KM

Yes

Lamps: Trailer:

Yes No

CONDITION OF VEHICLE & TYRE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Paint Work:

Good Good Steering:

Serviceable Hand Brake: Serviceable Foot Brake :

Serviceable

Engine Modification: No Pre-Accident Damage: No

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Front Right Side :

225/60R17

Continental - 4mm Continental - 4mm

07/09/2018

23,052.00

Rear Tyre Size :

225/60R17

Rear Left Side : Rear Right Side : Continental - 4mm Continental - 4mm

CLAIM SUMMARY			Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts			0.00	19,182.00	0	0%
Miscellaneous Items			0.00	375.00	0 0 0	0%
Paintwork Material			0.00	350.00	0	0%
MET & Panel Labour			0.00	2,040.00	0	0%
Paint Labour			0.00	1,105.00	0	0%
Towing			0.00	0.00	0	0%
Gross Total (RM)			0.00	23,052.00	0.00	0%
Net Amount (RM)			0.00	23,052.00	0.00	0%
Date Of Assignment:	07/09/2018	Est. Period Of Repair:	12	Days		75.00

Adjuster: LOH THAI KHEONG (F)

Recomm'ed Reserve(RM):

Date Inspected:

Manager: LOH THAI KHEONG

71 Jalan Berkat 6 Taman Malim Jaya 75250 Melaka.

Peng Car Spray Workshop

Note: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to our best of our ability knowledge but an other liability under any circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Present Location:

Inspected At:

REFERENCE DETAILS

MRC Version: TTS Code: MRCDBP28.1

TC031

TPS Code :

SB009 (SUBARU Forester 5 Dr. SUV 2.0 Lit 2.0i-P [4/2016 On])

PARTS

No	. Part No.	Part Description.	Qty	Sr	c Condition	Adi'a Dalas	Di(N)		
1	28111SG090	Wheel Rim Alloy ()	1	N		Adj's Price	Disc(%)	Depr(%)	Nett
2	52122FJ0319P	Boot Floor ()	1	F		1,200.00	0.00	0.00	1,200.00
3	60809 SG0509P	Tailgate ()	1	F		3,358.90	0.00	0.00	3,358.90
4	91111SG590	Tailgate Finisher ()		F		4,264.60	0.00	0.00	4,264.60
5	63032SG300	Tailgate Lock ()	4	-	Jammed	853,00	0.00	0.00	853.00
6	63269 S G 031	Tailgate Support Strut LH ()		F		296.00	0.00	0.00	296.00
7	63269 SG021	Tailgate Support Strut RH ()		E	Bent	247.00	0.00	0.00	247.00×
8	577045G012	Bumper Rear Cover ()		-	Bent	247.00	0.00	0.00	247.00× J
9	57711SG0219P	Bumper Rear Reinforcement ()	1	-	Deformed/ Broken	1,624.00	0.00	0.00	1,624.00
10	57707 SG070	Bumper Rear Retainer(Colida (11.0)	1	F	Buckled	1,545.00	0.00	0.00	1,545.00
11	57707SG060	Bumper Rear Retainer/Guide LH ()	1	F	Broken	112.40	0.00	0.00	112.40/
12	52401 SG0109P	Bumper Rear Retainer/Guide RH ()	1	F	Broken	112.40	0.00	0.00	112.40
13	94026SG000VH	Rear Panel ()	1	F	Buckled	1,887.00	0.00	0.00	1,887.00/
14	84281SC010	Rear Panel Garnish ()	1	F	Broken	563.70	0.00	0.00	563.70/
15	84281SC000	Bumper Reflector Rear LH ()	1	F	Cracked	142.00	0.00	0.00	142.00
	59122SG010	Bumper Reflector Rear RH ()	1	F	Chipped	142.00	0.00	0.00	142.00 X J
16		Quarter Panel Liner Rear LH ()	1	F	Broken	176.00	0.00	0.00	176.00
17	63232SG010	Windscreen Rear Weatherstrip ()	1	F	Necessary	84.00	0.00	0.00	84.00
18	84912SG210	Rear Lamp Body LH ()	1	F	Chipped	1.102.00	0.00	0.00	1,102.00/
19	84912SG220	Rear Lamp Body RH ()	1	F	Chipped	1,102,00	0.00	0.00	1,102.00/
	HERS					11.02.00		0.00	1,102.00
20	DETPARTOD	Quarter Panel Liner Clips LH	1	N	Necessary	30.00	0.00	0.00	30.00×J
21	DETPARTOD	Spare Wheel Retainer	1	jŦ	Broken	93.00	0.00	0.00	93.00

F:Franchine, O OEM, U:Used, N:Nett

Total Before Discount (RM): Total Parts (RM): 17,223

Part Oiscord -10%

Parts - 15,590-70

misc - 645

L - 2200

18,345-70

19,182.00 19,182.00

10 495

MIS	CELLANEOUS				
No. 1	Part Description. Paintwork Material	Qty	Src	Adj's Price	Nett 100/
3	Windscreen Sealant Rear Underseal Materials	1	Q	350.00 85.00	350.00 J
. 4	Tail Lamp Sealant	2	Q	40.00 15.00	40.00 / h
6	Road Wheel Alignment Road Wheel Balancing	1	Q	35.00 25.00	35.00
8	Road Test Other Items	1	g	30.00	25.00 30.00
9	Floor Board Sealant Electrical (Check & Diagnose)	1	g	35.00 60.00	35.00 / NEE
-10	Electrical (Check a Diagnose)	1	Q	35.00	35.00

Total :-

725.00

-	Particular	Туре	MET	Name and Address of	Panel		-	- Landau Maria
01-New(TT	S)	Турс	MEI		Panel	Paint		Tota
1	Boot Floor	New(TTS)	1.10		40.00			
2	Rear Panel	New(TTS)	1.10		13.30	3.20		17.6
3	Tailgate	New(TTS)	3.60		3.00	2.80		09,4
4	Bumper Rear	New(TTS)	3.10		0.40	5.20		08.7
	Bumper Rear	(sessifi 19)	1.30	5	0.00	4.90		06.2
5	Reinforcement Panel	New(TTS)	0.30		0.00	0.00		00.30
122	Lamp Assembly Rear LH				37777	0.00		00.30
6	(lts)	New(TTS)	0.30		0.00	0.00		00.30
-	Lamp Assembly Rear RH				0.00	0.00		00.50
7	(tts)	New(TTS)	0.30		0.00	0.00		00.30
02-OPINION					0.00	0.00		00.30
8	Tailgate Finisher	Maria	2000					
	Quarter Panel Liner Rear	New	* 0.30		* 0.00	* 3.00		03.30
8	LH	New	* 0.30		* 0.00	* 0.00		00.30
9720	Quarter Panel Lower				0.00	0.00		00.30
10	Extension LH	Repair	* 0.00		* 3.00	* 3.00		
11	Fuel Tank R and R				3.00			06.00
12	Windscreen Rear	R&R	* 3.20		* 0.00	* 0.00		03.20
13	Suspension Rear R and R	R&R R&R	* 4.00 * 4.20		* 0.00 * 0.00	* 0.00		04.00
Total Combin	ned (TTS) (66%)		MET 08.96	Panel	Pa		Others	
Total Overlag			08.96 01.01	16.48 00.00	16.	10	Others	41.54 1.01
Total Overlag	Hrs (-)		08.96	16.48		10	Others	Total 41.54 1.01 21.00
Total Overlag Total Opinion	Hrs (-)		08.96 01.01	16.48 00.00	16.	00	Others	41.54 1.01
Total Overlag Total Opinior Total Hrs Wit	o Hrs (-) n Hrs (34%) hout (Overlap)		08.96 01.01 12.00	16.48 00.00 03.00	16. 06.	00		41.54 1.01 21.00 61.60
Total Overlag Total Opinion	o Hrs (-) n Hrs (34%) hout (Overlap)		08.96 01.01 12.00	16.48 00.00 03.00	16. 06.	00	Others 00.50 00.80	41.54 1.01 21.00
Total Overlag Total Opinior Total Hrs Wit	hout (Overlap)		08.96 01.01 12.00	16.48 00.00 03.00	16. 06.	10	00.50	41.54 1.01 21.00 61.60



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. MDB 8193

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	WHEEL RIM ALLOY	SERVICEABLE	1,200.00	
1	BOOT FLOOR	BUCKLED	3,358.90	3,358.90
1	TAILGATE	BUCKLED	4,264.60	4,264.60
1	TAILGATE FINISHER	BROKEN	853.00	853.00
1	TAILGATE LOCK	JAMMED	296.00	296.00
1	TAILGATE SUPPORT STRUT LH	SERVICEABLE	247.00	LOSSING.
1	TAILGATE SUPPORT STRUT RH	SERVICEABLE	247.00	
1	BUMPER REAR COVER	DEFORMED / BROKEN	1,624.00	1,624.00
1	BUMPER REAR REINFORCEMENT	BUCKLED	1,545.00	1,545.00
1	BUMPER REAR RETAINER / GUIDE LH	BROKEN	112.40	112.40
4	BUMPER REAR RETAINER / GUIDE RH	BROKEN	112.40	112.40
1	REAR PANEL	BUCKLED	1,887.00	1,887.00
1	REAR PANEL GARNISH	BROKEN	563.70	563.70
1	BUMPER REFLECTOR REAR LH	CRACKED	142.00	142.00
1	BUMPER REFLECTOR REAR RH	SERVICEABLE	142.00	
1	QUARTER PANEL LINER REAR LH	BROKEN	176.00	176.00
1	WINDSCREEN REAR WEATHERSTRIP	NECESSARY	84.00	84.00
1	REAR LAMP BODY LH	CHIPPED	1,102.00	1,102.00
1	REAR LAMP BODY RH	CHIPPED	1,102.00	1,102.00
1	QUARTER PANEL LINER CLIPS LH	SERVICEABLE	30.00	773
1	SPARE WHEEL RETAINER	BROKEN	93.00	93.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-1,731.60
			19,182.00	15,584.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT REAR (SN)	NECESSARY	85.00	85.00
2	TAIL LAMP SEALANT @ \$15.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	OTHER ITEMS (SN)	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
1	FLOOR BOARD SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
			210.00	210.00

Report Ref No. CS1/EQI19022624/Esd3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	PAINTWORK MATERIAL.		350.00	300.00
	UNDERSEAL MATERIALS.		40.00	40.00
1	ROAD WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		35.00	35.00
1	ROAD WHEEL BALANCING.	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
1	ROAD TEST.		30.00	
	ELECTRICAL (CHECK & DIAGNOSE).		35.00	35.00
	LABOUR COST (RATE HRS): MET: 20HRS		1,000.00	800.00
	LABOUR COST (RATE HRS): PANEL: 19.50HRS		975.00	800.00
	LABOUR COST (RATE HRS): PAINT: 22.10		1,105.00	600.00
	OTHERS.		65.00	65.00
			3,660.00	2,700.00
- 00	GRAND TOTAL		23,052.00	18,494.40

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	18,494.40
(RINGGIT MALAYSIA)	

Report Ref No. CS1/EQI19022624/Esd3s2

6

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

XiS:

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tord, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.